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RANKING PR. 19/07/2021 - THE MACALLAN DANSK DERBY 2021

FILIP ZWICKY AGENCY - ALLE RETTIGHEDER FORBEHOLDES

Navn

CRYSTAL KEYS (SWE)
GO ON CARLRAS (SWE)
IRON BUTTERFLY (SWE)
HABLA (DEN)

MY VISION (SWE)

PALM SPRINGS (DEN)
MARSHI (SWE)

GOOD FORTUNE (DEN)
SUSPICIOUS BOY (DEN)
MY JAMIL (DEN)

PURPLE ACE (NOR)
BRUNELLO (DEN)
HANDYMAN CARLRAS (DEN)
OR HARRY (ire)

HITMAN (DEN)

SAM (SWE)

SNOWFOOT (SWE)
HOLLYWOODBOULEVARD (DEN)
MASSETO (DEN)

FOX EYE (SWE)

MAGIC ROCK (SWE)
PARSIFAL TORKDAHL (SWE)
GOOD LIFE (DEN)
BRIGNOLES (DEN)
DREAM LOOK (SWE)
MUSTANG (DEN)

RED DIAMOND (DEN)
PENFOLDS (DEN)
TEARS IN HEAVEN (DEN)
VUPTI CARLRAS (DEN)
SINGLE MALT (SWE)
LEAVE NO TRACE (DEN)
MULTIBOX CARLRAS (DEN)
RED GOLD (DEN)

A LADY'S MAN (DEN)
ARTHUR (DEN)
RAVAILLAC (SWE)

SEA STORM (DEN)
MIDNIGHT KISS (DEN)
GALWAY (SWE)

| APPLE (SWE)

Ranking

28
26,5
26,5
24,5
24,5

24
235

23

23
22,5

2
21,5

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

18

18

18
17,5

17

17

17

17

16
15,5
15,5

15
14,5
14,5
14,5

14

14

14

14
13,5

13

13

Far

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
HARZAND (IRE)

SWIPE (USA)

JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
AL SHEMALI (GB)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
ADAAY (IRE)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
AL SHEMALI (GB)
BORN TO SEA (IRE)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
RELIABLE MAN (GB)
LAWMAN (FR)

GO GO GADGET (GER)
MAXIOS (GB)
FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND (GB)
WILSHIRE BOULEVARD (IRE)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE)
MUKHADRAM (GB)
BAROCCI (JPN)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
POWER (GB)

AL SHEMALI (GB)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
AL SHEMALI (GB)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)
SWIPE (USA)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
SIR PERCY (GB)
MUHTATHIR (GB)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
CENTER DIVIDER (USA)
SOLDIER HOLLOW (GB)
KAHYL (IRE)
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE)
GARSWOOD (GB)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)

Mor

WALONA (SWE)

LA REINE DE PEARLS (IRE)

FLIP FLOPPING FLY (USA)

EDGE OF ETERNITY (DEN)

PRINSESSEN (GB)
PAREE (IRE)

MATCH POINT (FR)

EKO PALACE BAY (DEN)
NUDETNOK (DEN)
KANTHAKA (DEN)
DABIYLA (IRE)

ACQUALINA BEAUTY (IRE)

KODACHROME (IRE)
INAYA (GB)

FINE PALADINE (DEN)
VIGELEGERE (SWE)
ARLEY HALL (GB)
MARIYCA (IRE)
NOBLESSE OBLIGE (IRE)
HEAD TO TOE (IRE)
TORVER (GB)

CATCH ME A DREAM (IRE)
GOOD GIRL (DEN)
GREEN UTOPIA (IRE)
VISANILLA (FR)

STARMIX (SWE)

KIBAAR (USA)

LA PETITE CHINOISE (GB)
TEARS GO BY (IRE)
HARMONIA (DEN)

IKC MONEYPENNY (USA)
CANDYFLOSS (DEN)
TIGRESS ELEVEN (DEN)
AYLIN (FR)

LADY DIANA (DEN)

BLUE SAPHIRE (DEN)
MANDELBLUTE (GB)
SUNDANCE (GER)

CITY FLOWER (IRE)
MISS BOND (IRE)

[ COULD (USA)

Morfar

NOBILEO (GB)

DUBAWI (IRE)
ORIENTATE (USA)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
DUTCH ART (GB)
DESERT PRINCE (IRE)
VERGLAS (GB)
SIYOUNI (FR)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
AZAMOUR (IRE)
MONTJEU (IRE)
KODIAC (GB)

HIGH CHAPARRAL (IRE)
PALATAL (USA)

BE MY CHIEF (USA)
EXCELLENT ART (GB)
DAYLAMI (IRE)

ALFRED NOBEL (IRE)
MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE)
LAKE CONISTON (IRE)
CAPE CROSS (USA)
MAS MEDIA (GB)
ALHAARTH (IRE)
DANEHILL (USA)
GLORIA DE CAMPEAO (BRZ)
RED RANSOM (USA)

DR FONG (USA)
ALHAARTH (IRE)
SPECIAL QUEST (FR)
HENRYTHENAVIGATOR (USA)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
GOLD AWAY (USA)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
SHOLOKHOV (IRE)
SOLDIER HOLLOW (GB)
SHAMARDAL (USA)
DANEHILL DANCER (IRE)
JOHANNESBURG (USA)

Traener

LENNART J:R REUTERSKIOLD
RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
NIELS PETERSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

BENT OLSEN

NINA LENSVIK

BENT OLSEN

S@REN JENSEN

NINA LENSVIK

BETTINA ANDERSEN
CATHRINE ERICHSEN
NIELS PETERSEN

RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
JESSICA LONG

KAJ SORENSEN
JESSICA LONG
CAROLINE MALMBORG
NIELS PETERSEN

NIELS PETERSEN
JESSICA LONG
LENNART J:R REUTERSKIOLD
BENT OLSEN

NIELS PETERSEN
BIRGITTE NIELSEN
LENNART J:R REUTERSKIOLD
KAJ SORENSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

TINE HANSEN

RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
FRANCISCO CASTRO
WIDO NEUROTH

RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
JAN OLSEN

BETTINA ANDERSEN
TORBEN CHRISTENSEN
WIDO NEUROTH

BRIAN WILSON

SPREN JENSEN
ELLINOR RASMUSSON
WIDO NEUROTH

Handicap

87
84
84
82
82
83
81
82
82
80
81
79
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
7
7
7
75
76
76
76
76
75
73
73
74
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
7
72
72

Vagt

59
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5

59
57,5

59

59
57,5

59
57,5

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59
57,5

59

59

59

59

59
57,5
57,5

59
57,5
57,5
57,5

59

59

59

59
57,5

59

59



7
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63

65

67
68
69
70
71

NEVERTHELESS (DEN)
AZZARDO (DEN)
CHECKERED NINJA (DEN)
MISS TWENTY (DEN)
VENEZUELA (DEN)

MILLIE GRAZIE (SWE)
CALLMEBYMYNAME (DEN)
TROLLFJORD (DEN)

MY DANE (SWE)

AIRTRIX (DEN)

LOADLINE (DEN)

CHARLIE (DEN)

IFACH (SWE)

XCEL (SWE)
ILLUMINATION (DEN)
FIFTH AVENUE (DEN)
GOLDEN GATE (DEN)
HIGH VIEW (SWE)
METALIMO SURPRISE (SWE)
MUMMY'S RED (DEN)

NN UA VALLEE (DEN)
AGAINST ALL ODDS (DEN)
BILL (SWE)

LETHNOK (DEN)
LIGHTFOOT (DEN)
MINDHUNTER (DEN)
MYCHAPARRAL (DEN)

NOTHINGELSEMATTERS (DEN)

ROMANEE (SWE)
SIR HARRY (DEN)

RELIABLE MAN (GB)

AL SHEMALI (GB)
SIDESTEP (AUS)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
BAROCCI (JPN)

RELIABLE MAN (GB)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE)
KAHYL (IRE)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
BINARY FILE (USA)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
HOLY ROMAN EMPEROR (IRE)
AL SHEMALI (GB)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
KAHYL (IRE)

TORONADO (IRE)

VERDE MAR (BRZ)

AL SHEMALI (GB)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
JUNIPER TREE (IRE)

ROCK OF GIBRALTAR (IRE)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
WILSHIRE BOULEVARD (IRE)
BINARY FILE (USA)

APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)
ROCK OF GIBRALTAR (IRE)
APPEL AU MAITRE (FR)

MAMALOCA (DEN)

UNA HORA (DEN)

STAR OF POMPEY (GB)
STOLGA'S DAUGHTER (DEN)
LARIYDA (FR)
MILIBLOOM (SWE)
WULFTHRYTH (GB)
FLORA (FR)

CELESTE (FR)

JOLIE FLEUR (DEN)

LADY CLEMENTINE (DEN)
MARY BOYLE (GB)
MANACOR (DEN)
XSTASE (SWE)
LUMINEUSE (DEN)
VIKTORIA DREAM (DEN)
GOLDEN MEMORY (DEN)
MORNING VIEW (USA)
ZOOMA ZAID (SWE)
MUMMY'S LODGE (IRE)
VALLEE DE BOIS (DEN)
GIFT FROM THE SEA (GB)
JIVE (SWE)

BLACK TORNADO (IRE)
WHISTLER (DEN)

QUIET WATERS (USA)
MARA CHAPARRAL (IRE)
SNOWBURST (FR)
WELLNESS (GER)

LA SALL (DEN)

INDIAN LODGE (IRE)
KATEB (IRE)
HERNANDO (FR)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
DR FONG (USA)
MIESQUE'S SON (USA)
CHAMPS ELYSEES (GB)
FALCO (USA)
MUHTATHIR (GB)
RICHARD OF YORK (GB)
RICHARD OF YORK (GB)
PROCLAMATION (IRE)
PRIMATICO (USA)
TREMPOLINO (USA)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
CAJUN CADET (GB)
DEXTERITY (USA)
NORTH LIGHT (IRE)
CAJUN CADET (GB)
RAISE A GRAND (IRE)
BAHHARE (USA)
BERNSTEIN (USA)
SABIANGO (GER)
PIVOTAL (GB)
ACADEMY AWARD (IRE)
QUIET AMERICAN (USA)
HIGH CHAPARRAL (IRE)
DIKTAT (GB)

SAKHEE (USA)

CAJUN CADET (GB)

SPREN JENSEN

BENT OLSEN

NIELS PETERSEN

BENT OLSEN

BIRGITTE NIELSEN
CATHRINE ERICHSEN
SANDIE KJAR

BODIL HALLENCREUTZ
BENT OLSEN

FLEMMING POULSEN
S@REN JENSEN
TORBEN CHRISTENSEN
BENT OLSEN

JESSICA LONG

SANDIE KJAR

RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
BENT OLSEN

LENNART J:R REUTERSKIOLD
FRANCISCO CASTRO
NANNA EMILIE HANSEN
BOLETTE ROSENLUND
BENT OLSEN

JESSICA LONG

S@REN JENSEN

SPREN JENSEN

NINA LENSVIK

NIELS PETERSEN

NIELS PETERSEN
CATHRINE ERICHSEN
RIKKE ROHBACH BONDE
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59

59

59
57,5
57,5
57,5

57,5
59
59
59
59
59

57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59



